1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2225 as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 10, after "organizations" insert "and federally recognized American Indian
1.3	Tribes or bands located in Minnesota as defined in Minnesota Statutes, section 10.65,"
1.4	Page 1, line 13, after the period, insert "Eligible grantees must prepare meals in a licensed
1.5	commercial kitchen and distribute meals according to ServSafe guidelines."
1.6	Page 2, line 5, delete "nonprofit organizations" and insert "applicants"
1.7	Page 2, delete line 17
1.8	Page 2, line 20, delete "2023" and insert "2024" and delete the second "2024" and insert

1.9 "<u>2025</u>"

1.10 Page 2, line 22, delete everything after the first period